MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q3 Please evaluate your educational experience at MCCC related to the

Overall quality of instruction

Overall quality of interactions with instructors/faculty

Relevance of the curriculum

Relevance of programs/certificates

Academic Support Services (i.e., tutoring,
supplemental instruction, navigators, Writing Fellows)

Student Support Services (i.e., financial aid services,
counseling services, mental health services,
disability services)

Overall quality of academic advising

Extracurricular/co-curricular student activities, clubs,
and organizations

Answered: 18
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POOR

5.56%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Skipped: 0
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1 7
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1 6

0
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GOOD
72.22%
13

50.00%
9

61.11%
11

52.94%
9
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9

50.00%
9

35.29%
6

44.44%
8
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11.11%
2
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5

27.78%
5
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TOTAL
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18
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3.78
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4.00
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MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q4 Please share any additional comments about your experiences at
MCCC.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 10

RESPONSES DATE
MCCC had some pretty good teachers and the tutoring help is great. 1/27/2023 11:16 PM
The transition to online learning was a challenge and limited most of the social experiences 1/8/2023 9:28 PM

with classes and clubs.

It was a pleasure to come back to MCCC and get the support that was so much needed. | 1/5/2023 7:40 AM
thought this was going to be difficult for me to get through my class. With the overall support
from staff, it was wonderful. | want to say thank you for me there for me!

Instructor was out with covid for over a month. Next to no communication with students. Then 1/4/2023 5:17 PM
proceeded to ridicule final project after he hadn't spoken to us to clarify anything for over a
month

Most of the classes | took had smaller groups of students, which helped for better instruction 1/4/2023 10:33 AM
from the instructors/professors.

Unfortunately, because of the pandemic, everything was online for the majority of my 2 proper 1/4/2023 10:09 AM
years at MCCC. | would've liked it more if there were more chances for in-person classes. | am
very thankful that | went here first before transferring to a 4 year, however. :-)

Curriculum versus what's tested on needs to be reviewed for final semester of RN program. So 1/4/2023 10:00 AM
many students pass by one point, or have to redo semester. | don't feel that there is adequate
teaching of tested material.

Super grateful for the option to take my course completely online. 1/4/2023 9:56 AM
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MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q5 Which of the following best describe(s) your current post-graduation
status?Select all that apply.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Employed full-time in a position related to my MCCC degree/certificate 27.78%
Employed full-time in a position unrelated to my MCCC degree/certificate 16.67%
Employed part-time in a position related to my MCCC degree/certificate 11.11%
Employed part-time in a position unrelated to my MCCC degree/certificate 11.11%

Entered the military 0.00%

Entered in an apprenticeship program 0.00%
Unemployed by choice 11.11%

Seeking employment 5.56%
Continuing education at MCCC 0.00%
Continuing education at another 2-year institution 0.00%
Continuing education at a 4-year institution 33.33%
Continuing education - other (e.g., technical/skilled trades school, etc.) 0.00%

Other (please specify) 11.11%

Total Respondents: 18

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Employed in a contractor position related to my MCCC degree/certificate 1/4/2023 10:33 AM
2 Stay at home parent currently 1/4/2023 10:00 AM
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MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q6 Which of the following best describe(s) why you are employed in a
position unrelated to your MCCC degree/certificate.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 13

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

My current interests are different than my MCCC degree/certificate 20.00%

| was unable to find a position related to my MCCC degree/certificate 40.00%

| found a better opportunity in a position unrelated to my MCCC degree/certificate 0.00%

| plan to look for a position related to my MCCC degree/certificate in the near future 20.00%
20.00%

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 My degree was not specifically leading to a career and mostly just served as a stepping point 1/4/2023 3:09 PM
to get my 4 year degree
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MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q7 When were you hired into your current position?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 10

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Prior to enrolling at MCCC 12.50%

While enrolled at MCCC 12.50%

After graduating from MCCC 75.00%
TOTAL
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MCCC Graduate Follow-Up Survey

Q8 Which of the following best describes how you are paid in your current
position?Note: Providing MCCC with information about your earnings is
critical to program/certificate review efforts. This information helps MCCC
ensure we are offering programs/certificates that lead to competitive wage
employment for graduates. All earnings information will be summarized in
total and your personal information will not be shared.

Answered: 8  Skipped: 10

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Salary 25.00% 2
Hourly 75.00% 6
TOTAL
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